18.000 1.00 18.000 0.00 66.150

44.000 1.00 44.000 0.00 161.700

DOCUMENTATION CHARGES

STORAGE-INV-9011318336/0.342CBM/36DAYS

STORAGE-INV-9011329623/1.734CBM/17DAYS

REPACKING 50.000 1.00 50.000 0.00 183.750

167.00 0.00 613.73

Total Amount in USD: 167.00

Total Amount in AED: 613.73

USD One Hundred And Sixty Seven Only

AED Six Hundred Thirteen And Seventy Three Fils Only